E-19
     ST = Steel
     AL = Aluminum
NOTE† For dimensions key, visit us online.
* Maximum permitted bridge energizing voltage (Vrms).
Note: For strain gage accessories, visit us online.
Ordering Example: SGD-13/350-LY13, 13 mm grid,
350 Ω nominal-resistance strain gage.
Extra-Long For Inhomogeneous Material
S
G
D
-10/350-LY
11
8 m
m
17.7 m
m
26-C
O
N
D
U
C
TO
R
S
L
IM
B
 W
ID
T
H
 0.097 m
m
G
A
P
 W
ID
T
H
 0.066 m
m
Shown
actual size
17.7 mm
V
V
S
G
D
-10/1000-LY
11
8 m
m
17.7 m
m
38-C
O
N
D
U
C
TO
R
S
L
IM
B
 W
ID
T
H
 0.055 m
m